Quality, all the way, always. That’s TSK.
STARCUTⅡ
TSK STARCUTⅡ BIOPSY NEEDLE
Product Lineup
Product Code Gauge Length
SAM-14090
14G
90mm
SAM-14130 130mm
SAM-14160 160mm
SAM-14220 220mm
SAM-16090
16G
90mm
SAM-16130 130mm
SAM-16160 160mm
SAM-16220 220mm
SAM-18090
18G
90mm
SAM-18130 130mm
SAM-18160 160mm
SAM-18220 220mm
SAM-20090
20G
90mm
SAM-20130 130mm
SAM-20160 160mm
SAM-20220 220mm
Product Code
STARCUTⅡ Co-axial Guide Needle
Gauge Length Gauge Length
SAM-14090C
14G
90mm
13G
75mm
SAM-14130C 130mm 115mm
SAM-14160C 160mm 150mm
SAM-14220C 220mm 200mm
SAM-16090C
16G
90mm
15G
75mm
SAM-16130C 130mm 115mm
SAM-16160C 160mm 150mm
SAM-16220C 220mm 200mm
SAM-18090C
18G
90mm
17G
75mm
SAM-18130C 130mm 115mm
SAM-18160C 160mm 150mm
SAM-18220C 220mm 200mm
SAM-20090C
20G
90mm
19G
75mm
SAM-20130C 130mm 115mm
SAM-20160C 160mm 150mm
SAM-20220C 220mm 200mm
STARCUTⅡ
STARCUTⅡ（with Co-axial Guide Needle）
1510-1 Soja-machi, Tochigi-shi, Tochigi-ken, 328-0002 Japan
TEL: +81 282 27 0005　　FAX: +81 282 25 6511